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COUNTY MATCH
between

CHESHIRE, LANCASHIRE AND WARWICKSHIRE

Venue:  Warrington Sports Club, Walton Lea Road, Higher Walton, Warrington, Cheshire

	Ladies Recurve Results
	
	
	

	
	
	
	County
	Hits
	Score
	Golds/Xs

	1
	Julie
	SHARKEY
	Cheshire
	144
	1167
	20/11

	2
	Lorraine
	BURROW
	Lancashire
	144
	1163
	22/4

	3
	Marietta
	SCOTT
	Cheshire
	144
	1159
	29/16

	4
	Jo
	GALBRAITH
	Cheshire
	144
	1147
	14/2

	5
	Mary Clare
	LATHAM
	Lancashire
	144
	1111
	23/8

	6
	Madeleine
	LANE
	Warwickshire
	144
	1104
	19/6

	7
	Emma
	YARNELL
	Lancashire
	143
	1099
	17/4

	8
	Jeni
	MORGAN
	Cheshire
	142
	1097
	15/3

	9
	Kathy
	FOLKARD
	Warwickshire
	142
	1076
	16/2

	10
	Laura
	LIDDAMAN
	Cheshire
	144
	1068
	18/5

	11
	Tish
	McKIE
	Lancashire
	144
	1063
	23/10

	12
	Wendy
	BAIRD
	Warwickshire
	140
	913
	7/1

	13
	Monica 
	SWIFT
	Lancashire
	131
	820
	5/2

	14
	Fiona 
	SHARP
	Warwickshire
	119
	675
	4/1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ladies Longbow Results
	
	
	

	1
	Elsie
	SMITH
	Cheshire
	94
	502
	1/1

	2
	Denise
	PALFREYMAN
	Cheshire
	63
	272
	-/-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ladies Compound Results
	
	
	

	1
	Emma
	PARKER
	Lancashire
	144
	1334
	58/19

	2
	Carol
	MORRIS-LEWIS
	Cheshire
	144
	1312
	57/16

	3
	Sue
	WRIGHT
	Lancashire
	144
	1293
	47/21

	4
	Dawn
	LEIDE
	Warwickshire
	143
	1231
	42/13

	5
	Avril 
	BOURKE
	Cheshire
	144
	1208
	33/10

	6
	Janette
	ROSS
	Warwickshire
	141
	1059
	16/6


	Gents Recurve Results
	County
	Hits
	Score
	Golds

	1
	David
	HUNTER
	Cheshire
	144
	1258
	39/9

	2
	Kevin
	HODGKINS
	Lancashire
	144
	1213
	34/11

	3
	Jake
	TAYLOR
	Cheshire
	143
	1204
	17/13

	4
	Paul
	LIMB
	Lancashire
	144
	1196
	24/4

	5
	Roger
	BURGESS
	Lancashire
	144
	1181
	32/8

	6
	Brian
	TUSTIN
	Warwickshire
	144
	1168
	27/6

	7
	Alan
	BANKS
	Lancashire
	144
	1163
	28/9

	8
	Richard
	PEARSON
	Warwickshire
	144
	1160
	13/7

	9
	Dave
	BALL
	Lancashire
	144
	1148
	21/9

	10
	Denis
	FOLKARD
	Warwickshire
	144
	1148
	25/8

	11
	Paul
	TITTENSOR
	Lancashire
	144
	1138
	18/8

	12
	James
	FOLKARD
	Warwickshire
	144
	1127
	24/5

	13
	John 
	DODGE
	Cheshire
	142
	1109
	16/7

	14
	Steve
	MORRIS
	Cheshire
	144
	1108
	18/6

	15
	Richie
	MELLOR
	Cheshire
	142
	1102
	22/9

	16
	Adrian
	KINZETT
	Warwickshire
	141
	1083
	20/6

	17
	Tom
	KEMP
	Warwickshire
	144
	1064
	18/7

	18
	Mark
	LEACH
	Lancashire
	140
	1041
	20/5

	19
	John 
	GARDNER
	Cheshire
	143
	1030
	17/6

	20
	Stephen
	BELCHER
	Warwickshire
	142
	1030
	15/3

	21
	Malcolm
	BEAN
	Cheshire
	137
	986
	11/9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gents Longbow Results
	
	
	
	

	1
	Angus
	REYNOLDS
	Cheshire
	119
	578
	2/1

	2
	Ian
	KIRK
	Cheshire
	96
	485
	-/2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gents Compund Results
	
	
	
	

	1
	James
	FORBES
	Cheshire
	144
	1345
	68/25

	2
	Garry
	FOWLER
	Warwickshire
	144
	1345
	71/31

	3
	Pete
	PHILLIPS
	Lancashire
	144
	1337
	73/33

	4
	Adam
	RAVENSCROFT
	Warwickshire
	144
	1326
	69/23

	5
	Geoff
	TITTENSOR
	Lancashire
	144
	1299
	48/22

	6
	John 
	ROBBINS
	Warwickshire
	144
	1289
	45/12

	7
	Malcolm
	LEWIS
	Cheshire
	144
	1285
	42/12

	8
	Charlie
	RICHARDSON
	Lancashire
	144
	1283
	46/19

	9
	Andy
	MARSTON
	Cheshire
	139
	1122
	26/10


	Lancashire Team
	
	
	
	

	Recurve Gents
	
	
	
	

	Kevin
	HODGKINS
	Lancashire
	144
	1213
	34/11

	Paul
	LIMB
	Lancashire
	144
	1196
	24/4

	Roger
	BURGESS
	Lancashire
	144
	1181
	32/8

	Alan
	BANKS
	Lancashire
	144
	1163
	28/9

	Dave
	BALL
	Lancashire
	144
	1148
	21/9

	Paul
	TITTENSOR
	Lancashire
	144
	1138
	18/8

	Recurve Ladies
	
	
	
	
	

	Lorraine
	BURROW
	Lancashire
	144
	1163
	22/4

	Mary Clare
	LATHAM
	Lancashire
	144
	1111
	23/8

	Emma
	YARNELL
	Lancashire
	143
	1099
	17/4

	Tish
	McKIE
	Lancashire
	144
	1063
	23/10

	Compound Gents
	
	
	
	

	Pete
	PHILLIPS
	Lancashire
	144
	1337
	73/33

	Geoff
	TITTENSOR
	Lancashire
	144
	1299
	48/22

	Compound Ladies
	
	
	
	

	Emma
	PARKER
	Lancashire
	144
	1334
	58/19

	TOTAL
	
	
	15445


	Cheshire Team
	
	
	
	

	Recurve Gents
	
	
	
	

	David
	HUNTER
	Cheshire
	144
	1258
	39/9

	Jake
	TAYLOR
	Cheshire
	143
	1204
	17/13

	John 
	DODGE
	Cheshire
	142
	1109
	16/7

	Steve
	MORRIS
	Cheshire
	144
	1108
	18/6

	Richie
	MELLOR
	Cheshire
	142
	1102
	22/9

	John 
	GARDNER
	Cheshire
	143
	1030
	17/6

	Recurve Ladies
	
	
	
	
	

	Julie
	SHARKEY
	Cheshire
	144
	1167
	20/11

	Marietta
	SCOTT
	Cheshire
	144
	1159
	29/16

	Jo
	GALBRAITH
	Cheshire
	144
	1147
	14/2

	Jeni
	MORGAN
	Cheshire
	142
	1097
	15/3

	Compound Gents
	
	
	
	

	James
	FORBES
	Cheshire
	144
	1345
	68/25

	Malcolm
	LEWIS
	Cheshire
	144
	1285
	42/12

	Compound Ladies
	
	
	
	

	Carol
	MORRIS-LEWIS
	Cheshire
	144
	1312
	57/16

	TOTAL
	
	
	15323


	Warwickshire Team
	
	
	
	

	Recurve Gents
	
	
	
	

	Brian
	TUSTIN
	Warwickshire
	144
	1168
	27/6

	Richard
	PEARSON
	Warwickshire
	144
	1160
	13/7

	Denis
	FOLKARD
	Warwickshire
	144
	1148
	25/8

	James
	FOLKARD
	Warwickshire
	144
	1127
	24/5

	Adrian
	KINZETT
	Warwickshire
	141
	1083
	20/6

	Tom
	KEMP
	Warwickshire
	144
	1064
	18/7

	Recurve Ladies
	
	
	
	
	

	Madeleine
	LANE
	Warwickshire
	144
	1104
	19/6

	Kathy
	FOLKARD
	Warwickshire
	142
	1076
	16/2

	Wendy
	BAIRD
	Warwickshire
	140
	913
	7/1

	Fiona 
	SHARP
	Warwickshire
	119
	675
	4/1

	Compound Gents
	
	
	
	

	Garry
	FOWLER
	Warwickshire
	144
	1345
	71/31

	Adam
	RAVENSCROFT
	Warwickshire
	144
	1326
	69/23

	Compound Ladies
	
	
	
	

	Dawn
	LEIDE
	Warwickshire
	143
	1231
	42/13

	TOTAL
	
	
	14420


